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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

S\Q~ 90 N"J\ 

031\\303t.i 

January 10,2015 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDJ.TURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE UlUJCll\OSJ S)\ 

., leWCl ., ,\.UoJ S:l\L\".\::> 
UOISS!"'" 

County: Dickinson 

District: 70 
~~--'---

A. Name~C~ilidM~_J_o_h_n~B_a_rk_e_r~~~~ __~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~_ 

Address: 103 Wasslnger 

City and Zip Code:_A_b_il_o_"_e_K_S_~~~~~~~~_~_~_ 

Office Sought: KS House of Repredentative_s_~ ~_ 

B. Check only if appropria.te: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from Odobc.- 24, 2014 through December 31,2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 

2. Total Contribution~ and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Ca.sh available this period (Add Lines t and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursement:>. (Use SclJedule C) . 

S. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) _ . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Tram;actions (Use Schedule D) .. 

19316.84 

1350.00 

20726.84 

3148.26 

117578.58 

D. L'[ declate that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and bdjef j::; true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionalLy filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

I -5 - /5 r0., ."'" 0C"hA fA:J 
Dale Sig~:urcr 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 
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John Barker 

SClIEDULEA 
CONTRlBUT10NS ANO OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name ofCandida1.e) 

Amuunt ofOccupation & [ndu~tr)" of Check 
Cash, Cfl«:k,ApprolHiatc Do.NQlI1c and Addrc~l' Individual Givin~ MQre 
Lt,;J D (J r 0(11crI)ate Than $150or Contributor ned<Cu",' Lo"n ~ 

R~~clprOlb~r 

Travel Industry Assoc of KS PAC 
215 Broadway $100.0010129/14 I' 
Cottonwood Falls KS 66B45 

BlueCross BlueShield of KS 

I'
 $250.00
'0129/14 1133 SW TopeKa Blvd 
Topeka KS 66629-0001
 

American Freedom PAC
 
11/12/14 $500.00PO Box 2082 .f 

Hutchinson KS 67504-2082
 

ALEC reimb
 
12/27/14 $500.002900 Crystal Dr Suite 600 .f 

Arlington, VA 22202 

I 

$1,350.00 
Subt<Jtal Thi~ rage 
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SCHEDULEC 
f:XPfe:NDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

John Barker 

( Name of Calldidatc) 

Date 

12/18/14 

10(30/14 

12131/14 

12/31/14 

12131/14 

12131/14­

N:amc slid AddTC~~ 

HBwvers News Co LLC 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr 
Topeka KS 66610-1124 

Kristan Conley 
725 Osage 
Manhattan KS 66502 

John Barker 
103 Wassinger 
Abilene KS 67410 

John Barker 
103 Wassinger 
Abileno KS 67410 

John Bai"Xer 
103 Wassinger 
Abilene KS 67410 

John Barker 
103 Wassinger 
Abilene KS 67410 

Purpose or (xptnlliture 
or Uj~hl.r!oOcmcnt 

I 

news service 

campaign work 

Sportsmans Caucus-Garden City 
Meals. Hotel & Mileage 
10-10-14 lo 10-12-14 

ALEC Conference Wash DC 
flight. hotel, milv£lge. meals 

Mileage ( July 24- Dec 2014) I 
934@ .55 

I 
Aug-Dec 2014 
$60 per month 

I 

AmDlIn( 

$180.00 

$120.00 

$486.60 

$1,547.96 

$513.70 

$300.00 

Subtohll'hh ""''/:(' 
$3.148.26 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Tot~1 Itt:mir.cd r.l(pendirure~ Thi" Period $3,148.26 

Total Uoilcrnizcd E)l.penditure~ofS50 or le~~ 

TOTAL EXrENUll'URES &. OTHER DISBURSF.M1UO·S 
THIS PERIOD (to lill~ .t ur SlulJmuy) 

I 

$3.148.26 

Pll~C 3 of3 


